
Inspection follow-up sheet

Factory : Lexusiance-Refiand

Inspection
dete

Lot No: Qty Carton Qty Result Total passed

13-Apr 1 201000 335ctn PASS 201000

14-Apr 2 149400 249ctn PASS 350400

16-Apr 3 100800 168ctn PASS 451200

17-Apr 4 249600 416ctn PASS 700800

18-Apr 5 300600 501ctn PASS 1001400

20-Apr 6 200400 334ctns PASS 1201800

21-Apr 7 178200 297ctns PASS 1380000

23-Apr 8 410400 684ctns PASS 1790400

24-Apr 9 287400 479ctns PASS 2077800

973630



Test date BEF test result

15/Apr >99%

16/Apr >99%

22/Apr >99%

23/Apr >97%

Balance Inspector

4450000 Kam/Peter

4300600 Kam/Peter
4199800 Peter

3950200 Peter

3649800 Peter

3449400 Peter

3271200 ITS

2860800 Peter

2573400 Peter

973630
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